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Women / 41 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Sanfelippo564
Texas Best

8.775 7.450 9.0509.375 34.650
7 6 1 3T 1 

1 

Hadley McCormick567
Texas East

8.325 9.300 8.8507.900 34.375
12 1 11 8T 2 

2 

Micah Walker573
Waxahachie

8.875 8.400 8.8258.150 34.250
6 2 9 10 3 

3 

Krystanie Cox571
Trevino's Gymnastics

9.250 8.000 8.4008.025 33.675
1 4 10 12 4 

4 

La'Tia Travis568
Sky High

8.600 8.200 9.3507.500 33.650
9 3 15 1 5T

5T

Brandi Hemminger563
TAAG

9.000 6.650 9.0009.000 33.650
4 10 2 5 6T

6T

Emma Bray561
North Star

8.400 7.600 8.9008.350 33.250
11 5 8 6T 7 

7 

EMILY TIPTON559
Cross Timbers

9.075 6.500 9.1508.450 33.175
2 11 6 2 8 

8 

Ellie Vicha566
Texas Best

9.050 6.050 8.9008.750 32.750
3 12 3 7T 9 

9 

Emma Campos558
AcroTex Gymnastics

8.300 7.400 8.1508.550 32.400
13T 8 5 15 10 

10 

Margaret Brock565
Texas Best

8.750 5.750 8.8508.600 31.950
8 15 4 9T 11 

11 

Emily Six572
Waxahachie

8.075 7.425 8.7507.600 31.850
15 7 14 11 12 

12 

Sara Cruz569
Sky High

8.500 6.725 7.5007.850 30.575
10 9 12 16 13 

13 

Emily Booth570
The Gymnastics Place

7.450 5.950 8.2008.425 30.025
16 13 7 14 14 

14 

Christina Conditt562
Platinum Gymnastics

8.900 5.900 8.3006.500 29.600
5 14 16 13 15 

15 

Abby Dodson574
World Of Gymnastics

8.300 3.950 9.0507.700 29.000
14T 16 13 4T 16 

16 
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